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FAN SERIES
KD Series

VOLTAGE
05:5VDC        12:12VDC 
24:24VDC        

FRAME SIZE
04:40mm
45:45mm
05:50mm
06:60mm

FRAME MATERIAL
P:PBT Plastic

SPEED
X:SUPER      
1:HIGH
  

BEARING SYSTEM
S:SLEEVE 
B:BALL
     
FRAME THICKNESS
F:10mm
H:15mm
M:38mm           

2:MIDDLE   
3:LOW

KD

 DC Brushless Fan Model Numbering System

K:20mm
T:25mm

07:70mm
08:80mm
09:92mm
12:120mm

Motor model
Two ball bearing
Big hub
9 Blades
RoHS compliance

11/13
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 P/N
Example: KD1205PHB1  P/N:(2).GN

Headquarters: 
Sunonwealth Electric Machine Industry Co., Ltd. 
TEL: +886-7-8135888     FAX: +886-7-8230505/8230606/8231010
URL: http://www.sunon.com     

Sunon Inc. (U.S.A.) 
TEL : +1-714-255-0208     FAX :+ 1-714-255-0802
URL : http://www.sunonusa.com   

Sunon SAS (Europe)
TEL : +33-1-46154515     FAX : +33-1-46154510 
URL: http://www.sunoneurope.com

Sunon Corporation (Japan)
TEL : +81-3-5395-3069     FAX: +81-3-5395-3080 
URL: http://www.sunon.co.jp  
 

Sunon Technologies Pte Ltd. (Singapore)
TEL : +65-6795-0300      FAX :+65-6795-0600

Sunonwealth Electric Machine Industry (HK) Ltd. (Hong Kong)     
TEL :+ 852-24-111-388     FAX : +852-24-050-707  
 
Sunon Shanghai Office (Shanghai, China)
TEL : +86-021-54072207   FAX :+86-021-54072207 Ext.23
URL: http://www.sunon.com.cn

Sunon Shen Zhen Office (Shen Zhen, China) 
TEL : +86-755-26880688     FAX :+86-755-26880288

Sunon Guangzhou Office  (Guangzhou, China) 
TEL: +86-20-87788928 FAX:+86-20-87786786

Worldwide Locations


